Springbank Minor Hockey Association
Statement of revenue and expenses
Year ending March 31, 2025
"unaudited"

Revenue
Player registration
Tournaments
Interest income
Donations and other
Casino

Expenses
Ice rental
Player registration (Hockey Canada, Hockey Alberta & Hockey Calgary)
Referees
Operations, TeamSnap and bank fees
Programming, equipment, coach/player development
Facility related fees and expenses

Surplus for the year

To end of March 2025

1,390,592
98,465
28,915
13,917

105,466

1,637,355

1,020,383
154,376
61,036
128,676
193,131
51,855

1,609,456

27,899

Where do our fees go?

3%

u [ce rental

= Player registration - Hockey Calgary, Hockey Alberta & Hockey Calgary

Referees

Operations, equipment, TeamSnap and bank fees

= Programming
= Facility



