Springbank Minor Hockey Association

Statement of revenue and expenses Year ending March 31, 2025

"unaudited"

	To end of March 2025
Revenue	
Player registration	1,390,592
Tournaments	98,465
Interest income	28,915
Donations and other	13,917
Casino	105,466
	1,637,355
Expenses	
Ice rental	1,020,383
Player registration (Hockey Canada, Hockey Alberta & Hockey Calgary)	154,376
Referees	61,036
Operations, TeamSnap and bank fees	128,676
Programming, equipment, coach/player development	193,131
Facility related fees and expenses	51,855
	1,609,456
Surplus for the year	27,899

